10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Supervisor

Executive Director

Assistant

CFO

Worker

Aide

Pool Manager

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Worker

Lifeguard

Other Positions Held Special District

Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)

Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)

Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)

Department

Parks Maintenance

Administration

Administration

Administration

Parks Maintenance

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Parks Maintenance

Recreation

Total Wages

$36,558

$26,468

$19,469

$14,674

$9,944

$7,746

$6,390

$4,850

$4,538

$4,333

$4,046

$3,654

$3,549

$2,871

$2,809

$2,786

$2,765

$2,443



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Aide

Aide

Aide

Worker

Aide

Lifeguard

Governing Officer - Unpaid

Governing Officer - Unpaid

Governing Officer - Unpaid

Governing Officer - Unpaid

Governing Officer - Unpaid

Governing Officer - Unpaid

Governing Officer - Unpaid

Governing Officer - Unpaid

Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)

Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)

Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Parks Maintenance

Recreation

Recreation

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$2,422

$2,408

$2,161

$2,044

$1,779

$1,500

$1,358

$360

$140

$98

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



