	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Supervisor		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Parks Maintenance	\$36,558
2.	Executive Director		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Administration	\$26,468
3.	Assistant		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Administration	\$19,469
4.	CFO		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Administration	\$14,674
5.	Worker		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Parks Maintenance	\$9,944
6.	Aide		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Recreation	\$7,746
7.	Pool Manager		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Recreation	\$6,390
8.	Lifeguard		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Recreation	\$4,850
9.	Lifeguard		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Recreation	\$4,538
10.	Lifeguard		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Recreation	\$4,333
11.	Lifeguard		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Recreation	\$4,046
12.	Lifeguard		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Recreation	\$3,654
13.	Lifeguard		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Recreation	\$3,549
14.	Lifeguard		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Recreation	\$2,871
15.	Lifeguard		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Recreation	\$2,809
16.	Lifeguard		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Recreation	\$2,786
17.	Worker		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Parks Maintenance	\$2,765
18.	Lifeguard		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Recreation	\$2,443

19.	Lifeguard	Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Recreation	\$2,422
20.	Lifeguard	Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Recreation	\$2,408
21.	Lifeguard	Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Recreation	\$2,161
22.	Lifeguard	Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Recreation	\$2,044
23.	Aide	Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Recreation	\$1,779
24.	Aide	Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Recreation	\$1,500
25.	Aide	Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Recreation	\$1,358
26.	Worker	Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Parks Maintenance	\$360
27.	Aide	Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Recreation	\$140
28.	Lifeguard	Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Recreation	\$98
29.	Governing Officer - Unpaid	Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Board Of Directors	\$0
30.	Governing Officer - Unpaid	Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Board Of Directors	\$0
31.	Governing Officer - Unpaid	Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Board Of Directors	\$0
32.	Governing Officer - Unpaid	Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Board Of Directors	\$0
33.	Governing Officer - Unpaid	Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Board Of Directors	\$0
34.	Governing Officer - Unpaid	Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Board Of Directors	\$0
35.	Governing Officer - Unpaid	Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Board Of Directors	\$0
36.	Governing Officer - Unpaid	Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Board Of Directors	\$0